

The Albert C. Steele Memorial Scholarship has been established to support middle & high school students with a passion for sports, education and overcoming challenges. Albert Charles Steele (Big Al) lost a hard fought battle with cancer on June 27, 2018 at the age of 78. Al loved sports, found pleasure in exercise and personal training where he worked with Olympic athletes and friends. He was an excellent golfer, earning seven holes-in-one. He was infectiously positive, wore a beautiful smile and loved to laugh. His positive outlook on life was an inspiration. The Albert C. Steele Memorial Scholarship will be offered to students in Martin, Cuyahoga, and San Luis Obispo counties. You may also apply on line at https://www.acsmemorialscholarship.org.

Minimum Criteria

Enrolled in Middle or High school Commitment to education by maintaining a cumulative GPA of 2.5

Eligibility

- Have a minimum cumulative unweighted GPA of 2.5 or greater
- Demonstrate character, leadership and a commitment to school and community service
- Demonstrate good sportsmanship and participation in organized sports
- Demonstrate the desire to manage and overcome academic and/or personal challenges
- Demonstrate financial need, but not restricted to lower incomes (student's merit will be considered to a greater degree)
- · Has a strong commitment to setting and reaching life goals

General Information

Applications are accepted beginning January 2023 and open to students in grades 6-12. All applications are due by April 15, 2023.

Legal Name:		
Last Name	First Name	MI
Address		
City	State	Zip
email:		
Telephone:		
School:		
Address:		
City	State	 Zip
Country of birth:	_	
Current cumulative GPA:		
Number of college: credits (if ar	ny):	
Intended college if known:		

Personal Statement
Please describe how your participation in sports and extracurricular activities has empowered you to overcome personal challenges: Essay must be no more than one page.
Why do you think you deserve this scholarship?
Describe your involvement in extracurricular (public service and community) activities
List awards, scholarships, special recognitions you have received:

Other interests:
Please email your application to kfblaney@yahoo.com with the subject heading "Albert C Steele Memorial Scholarship Application" or mail this application to:
Albert C Steele Memorial Scholarship Attn: Karyn Blaney 311 Maplewood Court, Paso Robles, CA 93446
I, have read and understand that everything I have stated above is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief. I give permission for this application to be reviewed by all parties and members of the deciding board of the Albert C Steele Memorial Scholarship. I agree to attend the Albert C Steele Memorial Scholarship award ceremony on the date to be determined if I am granted such an award.
Today's Date:
If you have questions about the application process please contact Karyn Blaney at 903.368.2496 or applications@acsmemorialscholarship.org .

